Racquet Repair

SERVICES

TENNIS RACQUET RESTRINGING

Wilson Synthetic Gut 16 Gauge

Responsive, all-around string

Wilson Sensation 16 Gauge

Lower vibration, durable

Luxilon Big Banger Power ALU
125 Soft H

Amplified comfort and playability for
intfermediate and advanced players

RACQUETBALL RESTRINGING

Racquetball Restringing (Syn Gut)

OTHER

Labor Only
Replacement Grip

Overgrip

$29.50

$34.50

$44.50

$34.50

$22.00
$15.00
$5.00



