

Racquet Repair SERVICES

MVP ATHLETIC CLUB, HOLLAND

TENNIS RACQUET RESTRINGING	
Wilson Synthetic Gut 16 Gauge Responsive, all-around string	\$29.50
Wilson Sensation 16 Gauge Lower vibration, durable	\$34.50
Luxilon Big Banger Power ALU 125 Soft H Amplified comfort and playability for intermediate and advanced players	\$44.50
RACQUETBALL RESTRINGING Racquetball Restringing (Syn Gut)	\$34.50
OTHER	
Labor Only	\$22.00
Replacement Grip	\$15.00
Overgrin	\$5.00

\$5.00